Hank Zaletel

Field Reports - Spring, 1992

White Pelican

Willet

Upland Sandpiper
Hudsonian Godwit
Least Sandpiper
Pectoral Sandpiper
Carolina Wren
Loggerhead Shrike
Blue-winged Warbler
Golden-wing Warbler
Blackburnian Warbler
Yellow-thrted "

Cerulean Warbler

55

112

Hm,né,, ZAwI%L H‘Z
Coro, Ta 5005L

5/10 - 5/27/92

4/24/92

5/6/92

5/6/92

5/10/92

5/4)92

5/9/92

4/23/92

5/9/92

5/12 - 5/13/92
5/13 - 5/14/92
5/9/92

5/9/92
5/14/92

Hendrickson Marsh,
Story County

Colo Ponds

Hendrickson Marsh
Colo Ponds

Ledges State Park
Colo Ponds

Ledges State Park
Brookside Park, Ames

Ledges State Park

Brookside Park, Ames



-

Field Reports - Spring 1992

Yellow-bellied Sapsucker

Red-breasted Nuthatch

Carolina Wren

N. Mockingbird

Orchard Oriole

3/16/92

3/16/92

3/16/92

5/20/92

5/8/92

reported by Jack Dodd at
his home in Ames

reported by Lotus Miller at
her home in Ames

reported by Jack Dodd at
his home in Ames

reported by Linda Zaletel, Colo
near Sopers Mill County Park
Story County

reported by Linda Zaletel, Colo
at McFarland Park, Story Co.



