Hank Zaletel

Field Reports - Spring, 1992

White Pelican	1	5/10 - 5/27/92	Hendrickson Marsh, Story County
Willet	3	4/24/92	Colo Ponds
Upland Sandpiper	1	5/6/92	и и
Hudsonian Godwit	1	5/6/92	н н
Least Sandpiper	55	5/10/92	Hendrickson Marsh
Pectoral Sandpiper	112	5/4/92	Colo Ponds
Carolina Wren	1	5/9/92	Ledges State Park
Loggerhead Shrike	1	4/23/92	Colo Ponds
Blue-winged Warbler	3	5/9/92	Ledges State Park
Golden-wing Warbler	1	5/12 - 5/13/92	Brookside Park, Ames
Blackburnian Warbler	1	5/13 - 5/14/92	и и и
Yellow-thrted "	3	5/9/92	Ledges State Park
Cerulean Warbler	1	5/9/92 5/14/92	" " " Brookside Park, Ames

Field Reports - Spring 1992

Yellow-bellied Sapsucker	1	3/16/92	reported by Jack Dodd at his home in Ames
Red-breasted Nuthatch	2	3/16/92	reported by Lotus Miller at her home in Ames
Carolina Wren	1	3/16/92	reported by Jack Dodd at his home in Ames
N. Mockingbird	1	5/20/92	reported by Linda Zaletel, Colo near Sopers Mill County Park Story County
Orchard Oriole	2	5/8/92	reported by Linda Zaletel, Colo at McFarland Park, Story Co.